
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

FORBES Bailey699 30.0003.4 0.08.700 8.900 8.900 8.8001 9.000

Revolution Gymnastics 3.8 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.7008.900 0.0 30.200

60.200

26.400

26.600

DEANS Sebastian696 30.1003.4 0.09.000 9.000 8.900 8.6002 8.800

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.2 8.800 8.900 9.000 8.7008.600 0.0 29.600

59.700

26.400

26.700

INKSON Callum703 29.4003.3 0.08.900 8.700 8.400 8.7003 8.700

Milton Keynes Gym 3.5 8.800 8.900 8.400 8.9008.600 0.0 29.800

59.200

26.300

26.100

LIGGINS Freddy706 29.3003.7 0.38.500 8.600 8.600 8.8004 8.700

Milton Keynes Gym 3.9 8.700 8.600 8.700 8.6008.600 0.0 29.800

59.100

25.900

25.900

STEEL Aaron709 28.9003.2 0.08.400 8.200 8.800 8.7005 8.600

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.4 8.600 8.600 8.700 8.7008.800 0.0 29.400

58.300

26.000

25.700

FREIRE Sebastian700 28.2003.2 0.08.300 8.400 8.400 8.3006 8.000

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.4 8.900 8.900 8.600 8.7008.700 0.0 29.700

57.900

26.300

25.000

GODZIEMSKI Nathan701 28.2003.3 0.08.400 8.300 8.400 8.1007 8.200

Southwark Gymnastics 3.5 8.200 8.100 8.200 8.2008.100 0.0 28.000

56.200

24.500

24.900

IWATA-FURLONGER Tomo704 27.0001.9 0.08.400 8.500 8.300 8.2008 8.400

Southwark Gymnastics 3.5 8.000 8.100 8.100 8.2008.000 0.0 27.700

54.700

24.200

25.100

BEDFORD Lucas692 27.7003.4 0.38.400 8.200 8.200 8.2009 8.100

Diamonds Gymnastic Club 3.9 7.600 7.900 7.600 8.0007.700 0.6 26.500

54.200

23.200

24.600

LAWRENCE Harvey705 25.4002.1 3.08.700 8.800 9.000 8.80010 8.600

Wigan Seagulls S A 3.2 8.600 8.400 8.300 8.4008.400 0.0 28.400

53.800

25.200

26.300

CAREY Luca695 27.0003.2 0.07.900 8.100 8.000 7.80011 7.900

Wakefield Gym Club 2.1 8.000 8.100 8.200 7.8008.200 0.0 26.400

53.400

24.300

23.800

FAIRBANKS Aston698 26.7003.2 0.68.100 8.000 8.200 7.80012 8.000

Harlequin Gym Squad 2.1 8.000 8.000 8.100 8.1008.200 0.0 26.300

53.000

24.200

24.100

BARTLEY Henry691 28.0003.4 0.08.200 8.500 8.100 8.00013 8.300

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.2 7.300 7.200 7.200 7.0007.400 0.0 24.900

52.900

21.700

24.600

BELL Alexander984 26.3002.6 0.07.800 7.800 8.100 7.80014 8.100

Amber Valley Gym Club
(the)

2.5 8.000 7.900 8.200 8.0008.000 0.0 26.500

52.800

24.000

23.700

APPLETON James690 26.3002.5 0.07.800 7.700 8.200 7.80015 8.200

Warrington Gymnastics
Club

2.8 7.800 7.700 7.900 7.7008.000 0.0 26.200

52.500

23.400

23.800

INGRAM Harvey702 26.5003.2 0.07.900 8.100 7.700 7.70016 7.700

Bourne Gymnastics Club 1.8 7.900 8.100 8.100 7.5008.100 0.0 25.900

52.400

24.100

23.300

PARNHAM Harry707 26.1002.5 0.07.800 8.000 7.700 7.80017 8.000

Torbay Olympic Gymnastic
Club

3.2 7.700 7.700 7.600 7.5007.400 0.0 26.000

52.100

22.800

23.600

EVANS Oliver697 26.0002.2 0.07.600 8.000 8.000 7.80018 8.100

OLGA Poole 2.1 7.900 7.700 8.000 7.6008.000 0.3 25.400

51.400

23.600

23.800
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BOX Charlie694 24.2001.3 0.07.700 7.600 7.600 7.60019 7.700

Derby City Gymnastics 1.8 7.500 7.500 7.700 7.6007.800 0.6 24.000

48.200

22.800

22.900

BOREHAM Jayden693 23.1001.3 0.07.300 7.400 7.200 7.30020 7.200

Jumpers Trampoline Club 1.8 7.200 6.900 7.000 7.3007.200 0.6 22.600

45.700

21.400

21.800
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